3 Person Scramble

Payout

Open Division

Gross

15t 122-Drugge/Clarke/Blume

2" 123-Sanek/Downs/Chaussee

3rd 125-Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley

Net

15t 117-Postlewait/Postlewait/Sanders

2" 117.6-Gray/Hellbling/Gray

3rd 120-Pisha/Hess/Lindbo

Tie 4th 121-Botts/Botts/Santiago

S550/EA
S450/EA
S350/EA

S550/EA
S450/EA
S350/EA
S225/EA

Tie 4th 121-Peterson/Wecker/Johnansson

S225/EA

6th 121.4-Seeman/Chase/Grubb

S150/EA

Tie 7th 123.4-Sanford/Bergner/Davis

S50/EA

Tie 7th 123.4-Soderberg/Tranum/Luinstra

S50/EA




3 Person Scramble

Payout

Senior Division

Gross
15t 121-McKowan/Burke/Burton S550/EA
2" 124-Cortinas/Holshouser/Coelho S450/EA
3rd 125-Englund/Davis/Taylor S350/EA

Net
Tie 15t 119-Holman/Bachman/Haskins S500/EA
Tie 15t 119-Trimble/Winter/Galloway S500/EA
3rd 121-Hartley/Reiter/Morrison S350/EA
Tie 4t 122.6 Jay/Pearsall/Neary S225/EA
Tie 4t 122.6 Wilcox/McPherson/Garcia S225/EA
6t 123 Marohl/Sokalski/Gichuru S150/EA
Tie 7th 123.4 Suh-Szymula-Badger S50/EA

Tie 7t 123.4 San Clement/Mast/Sampair S50/EA




3 Person Scramble

Payout

Super Senior Division

Gross
15t 126 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore S400/EA
Net
15t 121 Harrison/Kastoris/Zander S400/EA
Tie 2" 123 Ferris/Ainsworth/Carroll S225/EA
Tie 2" 123 Smith/Aarts/Warren $225/EA
Team KP’s
Saturday
Senior #2 Scooter McPherson 27” S30 EA
Champ #6 Regan Miyamura 3’ 4" S30 EA
Senior #9 Mike Pendleton 3’ 8” S30 EA
Field #15 Jamie Chaussee 4” S30 EA
Champ #18 Tyler Trimble 4’ 2” S30 EA
Sunday
Champ #2_Carter Gray 7’7" S30 EA
Senior #6_ Tupua Faamasani 4’ S30 EA
Champ #9 _Bryan Wilson 4” 4” S30 EA
Field #15 Dan Sundstrom 6’ 2” S30EA

Senior #18 Craig Wilcox 7’ 6” S30 EA




3 Person Scramble
Honey Pot Payouts

Saturday

Open Division

Tie Gross-60 Sanek/Downs/Chaussee Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley $250/tm

Net-57.5 Postlewait/Postlewait/Sanders
Skins

Trimble/Block/Bakotich 3 on #1

Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley 2 on #4

Senior Division

Tie Gross-62 Suh/Szymula/Badger Englund/Davis/Taylor
Net-59.2 Carpenter/Piantes/Taylor

Skins
No Skins-Carryover to Sunday

Super Senior Division

Gross-62 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore
Net-58 Harrison/Kastoris/Zander

Skins
Pendleton/Wood/Sheldon 3 on #4
Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore 3 on #7
Ferris/Ainsworth/Carroll 3 on #12 & 3 on #17
Brown/Dahl/Barton 2 on #18

$500/tm

S$500/tm
S500/tm

§225/tm
$450/tm

$175/tm
$175/tm

S$70/tm
S$70/tm
$140/tm
S70/tm



3 Person Scramble
Honey Pot Payouts

Sunday

Open Division

Tie Gross-60 Drugge/Clarke/Blume

Net-58.3 Gray/Hellbling/Gray
Skins

Gray/Hellbling/Gray 3 on #17

Senior Division

Tie Gross-58 McKowan/Burke/Burton

Net-58.3 Opel/Opel/Zimmerman
Skins

Marohl/Sokalski/Gichuru 3 on #5

Becker/Heffelfinger/Hanson

Beltico/Dean/Stewart

Super Senior Division

Tie Gross-64 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore & Parker/Parker/West
Net-60 Smith/Aarts/Warren
Skins
Carlson/Cuthbert/Duncan 2 on #2
Parker/Parker/West 3 on #3 & 3 on #4
Dierick/Barre/Ambrose 3 on #14

Harrison/Kastoris/Zander 4 on #17

$500/tm
$500/tm

S$500/tm

$450/tm
$450/tm

$600/tm
$600/tm
$600/tm

S90/tm
$175/tm

S$70/tm
$140/tm
S70/tm
S70/tm



