Payout

Open Division

<u>Gross</u>

1 st <u>122-Drugge/Clarke/Blume</u>	\$550/EA
2 nd <u>123-Sanek/Downs/Chaussee</u>	\$450/EA
3 rd 125-Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley	\$350/EA
Net	
1 st <u>117-Postlewait/Postlewait/Sanders</u>	\$550/EA
2 nd 117.6-Gray/Hellbling/Gray	\$450/EA
3 rd 120-Pisha/Hess/Lindbo	\$350/EA
Tie 4 th 121-Botts/Botts/Santiago	\$225/EA
Tie 4 th 121-Peterson/Wecker/Johnansson	\$225/EA
6 th 121.4-Seeman/Chase/Grubb	\$150/EA
Tie 7 th 123.4-Sanford/Bergner/Davis	\$50/EA
Tie 7 th <u>123.4-Soderberg/Tranum/Luinstra</u>	\$50/EA

Payout

Senior Division

<u>Gross</u>

1 st <u>121-McKowan/Burke/Burton</u>	\$550/EA
2 nd 124-Cortinas/Holshouser/Coelho	\$450/EA
3 rd 125-Englund/Davis/Taylor	\$350/EA
Net	
Tie 1 st 119-Holman/Bachman/Haskins	\$500/EA
Tie 1 st 119-Trimble/Winter/Galloway	\$500/EA
3 rd <u>121-Hartley/Reiter/Morrison</u>	\$350/EA
Tie 4 th 122.6 Jay/Pearsall/Neary	\$225/EA
Tie 4 th 122.6 Wilcox/McPherson/Garcia	\$225/EA
6 th 123 Marohl/Sokalski/Gichuru	\$150/EA
Tie 7 th 123.4 Suh-Szymula-Badger	\$50/EA
Tie 7 th <u>123.4 San Clement/Mast/Sampair</u>	\$50/EA

Payout

Super Senior Division

Gross	
1 st <u>126 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore</u>	\$400/EA
<u>Net</u>	
1 st 121 Harrison/Kastoris/Zander	\$400/EA
Tie 2 nd 123 Ferris/Ainsworth/Carroll	\$225/EA
Tie 2 nd 123 Smith/Aarts/Warren	\$225/EA
Team KP's	
<u>Saturday</u>	
Senior #2 Scooter McPherson 27"	\$30 EA
Champ #6 <u>Regan Miyamura 3' ½"</u>	\$30 EA
Senior #9 Mike Pendleton 3' 8"	\$30 EA
Field #15 Jamie Chaussee 4"	\$30 EA
Champ #18 <u>Tyler Trimble 4' 2"</u>	\$30 EA
<u>Sunday</u>	
Champ #2 <u>Carter Gray 7'7"</u>	\$30 EA
Senior #6 <u>Tupua Faamasani 4'</u>	\$30 EA
Champ #9 <u>Bryan Wilson 4" 4"</u>	\$30 EA
Field #15 Dan Sundstrom 6' 2"	\$30EA
Senior #18 <u>Craig Wilcox 7' 6"</u>	\$30 EA

Honey Pot Payouts

<u>Saturday</u>

Open Division

Tie Gross-60 Sanek/Downs/Chaussee Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley	\$250/tm
Net-57.5 Postlewait/Postlewait/Sanders	\$500/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
Trimble/Block/Bakotich 3 on #1	\$500/tm
Miyamura/Henry-Cano/Kiley 2 on #4	\$500/tm
Senior Division	
Tie Gross-62 Suh/Szymula/Badger Englund/Davis/Taylor	\$225/tm
Net-59.2 Carpenter/Piantes/Taylor	\$450/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
No Skins-Carryover to Sunday	
Super Senior Division	
Gross-62 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore	\$175/tm
Net-58 Harrison/Kastoris/Zander	\$175/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
Pendleton/Wood/Sheldon 3 on #4	\$70/tm
Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore 3 on #7	\$70/tm
Ferris/Ainsworth/Carroll 3 on #12 & 3 on #17	\$140/tm
Brown/Dahl/Barton 2 on #18	\$70/tm

Honey Pot Payouts

<u>Sunday</u>

Open Division

Tie Gross-60 Drugge/Clarke/Blume	\$500/tm
<u>Net</u> -58.3 Gray/Hellbling/Gray	\$500/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
Gray/Hellbling/Gray 3 on #17	\$500/tm
Senior Division	
Tie Gross-58 McKowan/Burke/Burton	\$450/tm
<u>Net</u> -58.3 Opel/Opel/Zimmerman	\$450/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
Marohl/Sokalski/Gichuru 3 on #5	\$600/tm
Becker/Heffelfinger/Hanson	\$600/tm
Beltico/Dean/Stewart	\$600/tm
Super Senior Division	
Tie Gross-64 Lowe/Aukerman/Dinsmore & Parker/Parker/West	\$90/tm
<u>Net</u> -60 Smith/Aarts/Warren	\$175/tm
<u>Skins</u>	
Carlson/Cuthbert/Duncan 2 on #2	\$70/tm
Parker/Parker/West 3 on #3 & 3 on #4	\$140/tm
Dierick/Barre/Ambrose 3 on #14	\$70/tm
Harrison/Kastoris/Zander 4 on #17	\$70/tm